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Name, Vorname

Spross, Finn Hagen
Heinrichs, Thies
Iligner, Claas
Kerth, Max Lou
Mick, Esben
Heidenreich, Niklas
Bollmann, Moritz
Nikolaiski, Jannis
Kiel, Simon
Thoma, Benjamin
Fischer, Michel
Pietsch, Joel

11. Birklon-Duathlon (1,0 - 5,0 - 0,4) Schiler B

Jg

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003

wetzstopp DT 2.0 - www.wetzstopp.de

Verein

Sport-Club Itzehoe
TriAs Flensburg

VfL Oldesloe

TSV Bornhoved
TSV Bargteheide Tri
PSV Eutin

TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri

SpVg Eidertal Molfsee

TSV Bargteheide Tri

Gesamtzeit

0:15:25 h
0:15:48 h
0:15:54 h
0:16:02 h
0:16:22 h
0:17:10 h
0:17:18 h
0:17:42 h
0:17:49 h
0:18:37 h
0:19:04 h
0:19:12 h

4. Mai 2013

Altersklasse  Start-

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

Nr.

45
53
44
51
46
41
50
48
49
476
52
47
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